
EAT IN
TAKEAWAY

(V) VEGETARIAN. FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN OR HAVE COME INTO CONTACT
WITH PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOYBEANS, MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SHELLFISH, FISH OR WHEAT.

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS IN YOUR MEAL BEFORE
PLACING AN ORDER. THANK YOU.

WWW.LETTIES.CO.UK

FOOD

SOUP OF THE DAY

DRINKS

TEA 

ESPRESSO 
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE
MOCHA LATTE / WHITE MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE 

2.40

2.50
2.80
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.80

LIGHT BITES

TOASTED FRUIT TEACAKE
CINNAMON & RAISIN BAGEL
CHILLI & JALAPEÑO FOCACCIA
SERVED WARM WITH DIPPING CHEESE 

3.00
3.00
5.00

CAKE

SCONES

MUFFINS
TRAY BAKES
CAKE SLICE

3.00

3.50
3.50
4.50

WITH BUTTER & JAM
+£1 WITH CLOTTED CREAM

NEMI  LOOSE-LEAF TEA
VARIOUS FLAVOURS AVAILABLE

4.00
3.00

HAM & MOZZARELLA FOCACCIA 
(HAM, MOZARELLA, PESTO, TOMATOES, ROASTED RED
PEPPERS & ROCKET, ON A ROSEMARY & SEA SALT FOACCIA) 

GOATS CHEESE & PROSCIUTTO FOCACCIA
(GOATS CHEESE, PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET & APRICOT JAM, ON
A ROSEMARY & SEA SALT FOCACCIA) 

FALAFEL FLATBREAD (VEGAN)
(FALAFEL, MINT YOGHURT, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE & RED
ONION, ON A TOASTED FLATBREAD)

SALMON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL
(SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER & DILL, SERVED ON A
TOASTED CHILLI & JALAPEÑO BAGEL)

SANDWICHES & BAGELS 8.00

KIDS LUNCH BOX
SANDWICH + DRINK + SNACK + FRUIT

£4.95


