



DRINKS

TEA	2.40
NEMI LOOSE-LEAF TEA	
VARIOUS FLAVOURS AVAILABLE	
ESPRESSO	2.50
AMERICANO	2.80
FLAT WHITE	3.00
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE	3.00
MOCHA LATTE / WHITE MOCHA	3.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.80

FOOD

SOUP OF THE DAY

EAT IN	4.00
TAKEAWAY	3.00

SANDWICHES & BAGELS 8.00

HAM & MOZZARELLA FOCACCIA

(HAM, MOZARELLA, PESTO, TOMATOES, ROASTED RED PEPPERS & ROCKET, ON A ROSEMARY & SEA SALT FOACCIA)

GOATS CHEESE & PROSCIUTTO FOCACCIA

(GOATS CHEESE, PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET & APRICOT JAM, ON A ROSEMARY & SEA SALT FOCACCIA)

FALAFEL FLATBREAD (VEGAN)

(FALAFEL, MINT YOGHURT, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE & RED ONION, ON A TOASTED FLATBREAD)

SALMON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL

(SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER & DILL, SERVED ON A TOASTED CHILLI & JALAPEÑO BAGEL)

LIGHT BITES

TOASTED FRUIT TEACAKE	3.00
CINNAMON & RAISIN BAGEL	3.00
CHILLI & JALAPEÑO FOCACCIA	5.00
SERVED WARM WITH DIPPING CHEESE	

CAKE

SCONES	3.00
WITH BUTTER & JAM +£1 WITH CLOTTED C	REAM
MUFFINS	3.50
TRAY BAKES	3.50
CAKE SLICE	4.50

KIDS LUNCH BOX

SANDWICH + DRINK + SNACK + FRUIT

£4.95